Bilaga 1
KARTBET
E1040
F121
F1224
F1360
E1363
F1477
E1570
E1695
E1719
E1799
E1815
E1858
F187
E1893
E1894
E1935
E2000
E2034
E2057
E2085
E2087
E2109
F2177
F2299
F2404
F244
F245
F247
E2511
E2531
F255
F2567
F2611
F2642
F2658
E2715
E2751
F2754
E2755
F2772
E2812
F2883
F2980
F3059
F3091
F317

AKTBET
1480K-11-1040
1480K-II-121
1480K-11-1224
1480K-11-1360
1480K-11-1363
1480K-11-1477
1480K-11-1570
1480K-11-1695
1480K-11-1719
1480K-11-1799
1480K-11-1815
1480K-11-1858
1480K-11-187
1480K-11-1893
1480K-11-1894
1480K-11-1935
1480K-11-2000
1480K-11-2034
1480K-11-2057
1480K-11-2085
1480K-11-2087
1480K-11-2109
1480K-11-2177
1480K-11-2299
1480K-11-2404
1480K-11-244
1480K-11-245
1480K-11-247
1480K-11-2511
1480K-11-2531
1480K-11-255
1480K-11-2567
1480K-11-2611
1480K-11-2642
1480K-11-2658
1480K-11-2715
1480K-11-2751
1480K-11-2754
1480K-11-2755
1480K-11-2772
1480K-11-2812
1480K-11-2883
1480K-11-2980
1480K-11-3059
1480K-11-3091
1480K-11-317

PLANTYP

STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN



F3174
F3241
E3272
E3282
F3378
E340
F3461
E3480
F3497
E3508
SPL/3590
F3608
E3630
F3649
E375
F377
DP/3827
DP/3841
DP/3910
DP/3962
DP/3988
—DP/4033
DP/4093
DP/4112
DP/4162
—DP/4164
DP/4187
DP/4210
DP/4216
E422
—DP/4221
DP/4255
DP/4261
DP/4342
DP/4343
DP/4386
DP/4414
DP/4417
DP/4427
DP/4429
DP/4461
DP/4482
DP/4489
DP/4529
DP/4538
F459
DP/4628
DP/4642

1480K-11-3174
1480K-11-3241
1480K-11-3272
1480K-11-3282
1480K-11-3378
1480K-11-340

1480K-11-3461
1480K-11-3480
1480K-11-3497
1480K-11-3508
1480K-11-3590
1480K-11-3608
1480K-11-3630
1480K-11-3649
1480K-11-375

1480K-11-377

1480K-11-3827
1480K-11-3841
1480K-11-3910
1480K-11-3962
1480K-11-3988
1480K-11-4033
1480K-11-4093
1480K-11-4112
1480K-11-4162
1480K-I-4164
1480K-11-4187
1480K-11-4210
1480K-11-4216
1480K-11-422

1480K-11-4221
1480K-11-4255
1480K-11-4261
1480K-11-4342
1480K-11-4343
1480K-11-4386
1480K-11-4414
1480K-11-4417
1480K-11-4427
1480K-11-4429
1480K-11-4461
1480K-11-4482
1480K-11-4489
1480K-11-4529
1480K-11-4538
1480K-11-459

1480K-11-4628
1480K-11-4642

STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
STADSPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETAUPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETAUPLAN
DETALIPLAN

—NDR_DETALJPLAN

DETALIPLAN
DETAUPLAN
DETALIPLAN

—NDR_DETALJPLAN

DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
STADSPLAN

—NDR_DETALIPLAN

DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN
STADSPLAN

DETALIPLAN
DETALIPLAN



DP/4650 1480K-11-4650 DETALIPLAN
DP/4727 1480K-11-4727 DETALIPLAN
DP/4790 1480K-11-4790 DETALIPLAN
DP/4864 1480K-11-4864 DETALIPLAN
DP/4959 1480K-11-4959 DETALIPLAN
DP/4989 1480K-11-4989 DETALIPLAN
DP/5081 1480K-11-5081 DETALIPLAN
—DP/5152 1480K-11-5152 —NDR_DETALJPLAN
DP/5154 1480K-11-5154 —NDR_DETALJPLAN
DP/5157 1480K-I1-5157 —NDR_DETALJPLAN
E581 1480K-11-581 STADSPLAN
E649 1480K-11-649 STADSPLAN
F651 1480K-11-651 STADSPLAN
E670 1480K-11-670 STADSPLAN
E796 1480K-11-796 STADSPLAN
F896 1480K-11-896 STADSPLAN
F983 1480K-11-983 STADSPLAN



